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36 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Nettozeit Bruttozeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. W45 275 PASTOROVÁ Petra 1977 AK Olymp Brno 1.    02:41:15 1.    02:41:18

2. 1. W30 262 KELLNER Felizitas 1995 DJK Gleiritsch 2.    03:09:07 2.    03:09:18

3. 1. W35 96 SAXINGER Tamy 1986 Bundeswehr 3.    03:16:50 3.    03:17:04

4. 1. W40 306 FISCHER Christina 1984 LG Region Landshut 4.    03:26:16 4.    03:26:24

5. 2. W30 101 EDLINGER Sarah 1993 Naturfreunde Sierning 5.    03:28:53 5.    03:29:57

6. 2. W40 14 MAURER Kathrin 1984 INTERSPORT PASSAU 6.    03:31:02 6.    03:31:21

7. 3. W30 303 GAßNER Julia 1995 TSV Marktl 7.    03:47:57 7.    03:48:22

8. 2. W35 268 ROZSAVÖLGYI Eszter 1988 8.    03:51:25 8.    03:52:12

9. 4. W30 236 EHGARTNER Valentina 1995 9.    03:54:20 9.    03:55:04

10. 2. W45 244 SCHÖPPL Melanie 1980 LG Innviertel 10.    03:57:56 10.    03:58:42

11. 1. WHK 308 DOLL Carla 1996 11.    03:58:20 11.    03:58:44

12. 1. W55 270 DR. RÖßLER Kristine 1966 12.    03:58:24 12.    03:58:48

13. 5. W30 147 REPPERT Kelsey 1994 13.    03:58:54 13.    04:00:03

14. 3. W45 272 MADL Claudia 1976 14.    04:00:28 14.    04:01:58

15. 1. W50 256 GRÖZINGER Simone 1975 Laufteam Bundeswehr und Reservisten 15.    04:03:17 15.    04:03:55

16. 3. W40 195 WEISSENBRUNNER Elisabeth 1983 LG Innviertel 17.    04:03:36 16.    04:04:22

17. 2. WHK 228 SMITH Ali 1999 16.    04:03:29 17.    04:04:38

18. 4. W40 246 GUMPP Andrea 1983 TSV Ellgau 18.    04:03:52 18.    04:04:55

19. 3. W35 243 AUER Stefanie 1986 LG Passau 19.    04:10:45 19.    04:12:10

20. 2. W55 286 NOTTMEIER Susanne 1970 WSV Sportivo Sankt Englmar 20.    04:13:15 20.    04:14:14

21. 3. W55 186 FRONZ Sonja 1966 run2gether.Austria 21.    04:17:34 21.    04:18:38

22. 2. W50 21 SCHEITERBAUER Gerlinde 1971 23.    04:19:50 22.    04:20:30

22. 3. WHK 223 SCHEITERBAUER Jana 1998 22.    04:19:50 22.    04:20:30

24. 4. W55 123 FUHRMANN Kerstin 1970 24.    04:24:11 24.    04:24:33

25. 5. W55 132 BUESS Brigitte 1966 LSV Basel 25.    04:28:22 25.    04:29:48

26. 6. W30 225 RIßLER-BUMANN Susanna 1995 26.    04:30:14 26.    04:30:59

27. 4. W45 117 MISSELHORN Bettina 1980 TSV Bergen 27.    04:32:51 27.    04:33:58

28. 7. W30 309 DOLL Nora 1993 29.    04:33:35 28.    04:33:59

29. 4. W35 53 MICHEL Lisa 1989 TSV Sonnefeld 28.    04:33:34 29.    04:34:41

30. 3. W50 301 SCHARNBÖCK Sonja 1972 Sauwald Trail Race Team 30.    04:38:51 30.    04:40:21

31. 4. WHK 33 LEIVO Niini 2003 31.    04:39:27 31.    04:40:40

32. 4. W50 23 ROTTE Anja 1971 32.    04:41:39 32.    04:42:34

33. 5. W40 221 RESCH Birgit 1983 33.    04:42:23 33.    04:42:59

34. 5. W50 185 SCHILL-REINER Sabine 1971 34.    04:48:12 34.    04:49:47

35. 1. W65 76 MACHER Helene 1956 DAV Röthenbach 35.    04:51:56 35.    04:53:13

36. 6. W55 287 ROSSBACH Daisy 1968 A-Team 36.    04:53:12 36.    04:54:36

DNF - W50 44 LINDNER Sandra 1973 ASV Schwend -

DNF - WHK 227 LINNEMEIER Courtney 1996 -

DNF - WHK 102 IRMER Luisa 1998 -

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse WHK
11. 1. WHK 308 DOLL Carla 1996 1.    03:58:20 1.    03:58:44

17. 2. WHK 228 SMITH Ali 1999 2.    04:03:29 2.    04:04:38

22. 3. WHK 223 SCHEITERBAUER Jana 1998 3.    04:19:50 3.    04:20:30

31. 4. WHK 33 LEIVO Niini 2003 4.    04:39:27 4.    04:40:40

DNF - WHK 227 LINNEMEIER Courtney 1996 -

DNF - WHK 102 IRMER Luisa 1998 -

Altersklasse W30
2. 1. W30 262 KELLNER Felizitas 1995 DJK Gleiritsch 1.    03:09:07 1.    03:09:18

5. 2. W30 101 EDLINGER Sarah 1993 Naturfreunde Sierning 2.    03:28:53 2.    03:29:57

7. 3. W30 303 GAßNER Julia 1995 TSV Marktl 3.    03:47:57 3.    03:48:22
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9. 4. W30 236 EHGARTNER Valentina 1995 4.    03:54:20 4.    03:55:04

13. 5. W30 147 REPPERT Kelsey 1994 5.    03:58:54 5.    04:00:03

26. 6. W30 225 RIßLER-BUMANN Susanna 1995 6.    04:30:14 6.    04:30:59

28. 7. W30 309 DOLL Nora 1993 7.    04:33:35 7.    04:33:59

Altersklasse W35
3. 1. W35 96 SAXINGER Tamy 1986 Bundeswehr 1.    03:16:50 1.    03:17:04

8. 2. W35 268 ROZSAVÖLGYI Eszter 1988 2.    03:51:25 2.    03:52:12

19. 3. W35 243 AUER Stefanie 1986 LG Passau 3.    04:10:45 3.    04:12:10

29. 4. W35 53 MICHEL Lisa 1989 TSV Sonnefeld 4.    04:33:34 4.    04:34:41

Altersklasse W40
4. 1. W40 306 FISCHER Christina 1984 LG Region Landshut 1.    03:26:16 1.    03:26:24

6. 2. W40 14 MAURER Kathrin 1984 INTERSPORT PASSAU 2.    03:31:02 2.    03:31:21

16. 3. W40 195 WEISSENBRUNNER Elisabeth 1983 LG Innviertel 3.    04:03:36 3.    04:04:22

18. 4. W40 246 GUMPP Andrea 1983 TSV Ellgau 4.    04:03:52 4.    04:04:55

33. 5. W40 221 RESCH Birgit 1983 5.    04:42:23 5.    04:42:59

Altersklasse W45
1. 1. W45 275 PASTOROVÁ Petra 1977 AK Olymp Brno 1.    02:41:15 1.    02:41:18

10. 2. W45 244 SCHÖPPL Melanie 1980 LG Innviertel 2.    03:57:56 2.    03:58:42

14. 3. W45 272 MADL Claudia 1976 3.    04:00:28 3.    04:01:58

27. 4. W45 117 MISSELHORN Bettina 1980 TSV Bergen 4.    04:32:51 4.    04:33:58

Altersklasse W50
15. 1. W50 256 GRÖZINGER Simone 1975 Laufteam Bundeswehr und Reservisten 1.    04:03:17 1.    04:03:55

22. 2. W50 21 SCHEITERBAUER Gerlinde 1971 2.    04:19:50 2.    04:20:30

30. 3. W50 301 SCHARNBÖCK Sonja 1972 Sauwald Trail Race Team 3.    04:38:51 3.    04:40:21

32. 4. W50 23 ROTTE Anja 1971 4.    04:41:39 4.    04:42:34

34. 5. W50 185 SCHILL-REINER Sabine 1971 5.    04:48:12 5.    04:49:47

DNF - W50 44 LINDNER Sandra 1973 ASV Schwend -

Altersklasse W55
12. 1. W55 270 DR. RÖßLER Kristine 1966 1.    03:58:24 1.    03:58:48

20. 2. W55 286 NOTTMEIER Susanne 1970 WSV Sportivo Sankt Englmar 2.    04:13:15 2.    04:14:14

21. 3. W55 186 FRONZ Sonja 1966 run2gether.Austria 3.    04:17:34 3.    04:18:38

24. 4. W55 123 FUHRMANN Kerstin 1970 4.    04:24:11 4.    04:24:33

25. 5. W55 132 BUESS Brigitte 1966 LSV Basel 5.    04:28:22 5.    04:29:48

36. 6. W55 287 ROSSBACH Daisy 1968 A-Team 6.    04:53:12 6.    04:54:36

Altersklasse W65
35. 1. W65 76 MACHER Helene 1956 DAV Röthenbach 1.    04:51:56 1.    04:53:13
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